Personal Representative Inventory
Hammond, Kaye

Personal Property - Real Estate
Furniture & Household Goods
Emblements, Annual Crops
Corporate Stock

Mortgages, Bonds, Notes

Bank Accounts/Money

Other property

Appraised Value of Estate
Appraisers:

Rumple, Gerald E

Laisure, Pearl

Hammond, Lewis Herman

Litterer, Ferd L

11/3/1954

Outlot # 39 - City of Decatur

Personal Representative

Notary Public

$5,000.00
$91.30
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$1,168.60
$0.00

$6,259.90
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