Personal Representative Inventory	11/3/1954	
Hammond, Kaye		
Personal Property - Real Estate Furniture & Household Goods Emblements, Annual Crops Corporate Stock Mortgages, Bonds, Notes Bank Accounts/Money Other property	Outlot # 39 - City of Decatur	\$5,000.00 \$91.30 \$0.00 \$0.00 \$0.00 \$1,168.60 \$0.00
Appraised Value of Estate		\$6,259.90
Appraisers: Rumple, Gerald E Laisure, Pearl Hammond, Lewis Herman	Personal Representative	
Litterer, Ferd L	Notary Public	



- Gerald & Gunglen Pearl Krisers me un so will howestly and impringile appeals all the extent of fate passed

Schooling and more to before as this Hong of Haterbooks and the

fully 1st, 1768

Levis Werm Hom and

medical and course to indices on their Braditio of Horneau Bary was

office July 15, 1758 Trans tillion

No 5003. Moland Berein Captender Tarmy 80 The Estate of Hate Hammon Vinetary November 3, 1457 Myls Fort